
April, 2022

Date Day Particulars

02-04-22 Saturday GudiPadwa

12-04-22 Tuesday Swachhata Abhiyan

14-04-22 Thursday AmbedkarJayanti

15-04-22 Friday Good Friday

22-04-22 Friday Earth Day

25-04-22 Monday English Day

29-04-22 Friday Maharashtra Day

June,2022

Date Day Particulars

08-06-22 Wednesday World Environment Day

10-06-22 Friday Nature walk

21-06-22 Tuesday International Yoga Day

25-06-22 Saturday JAM Session

JULY,2022

Date Day Particulars

06-07-22 Wednesday Recycling Day

13-07-22 Wednesday Guru Poornima

18-07-22 Monday
Nutritional Activity                       

(Inter-House Competition)

25-07-22 Monday I- Periodic Test
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August, 2022

Date Day Particulars

01-08-22 Monday
Enlightenment of plants and 

Medicinal plant

10-08-22 Wednesday Rakhi activity

11-08-22 Thursday Rakshabandhan

12-08-22 Friday Sanskrit Diwas

16-08-22 Tuesday Parsi New Year

18-08-22 Thursday Janmashtami

19-08-22 Friday Janmashtami

25-08-22 Thursday Money and Time

30-08-22 Tuesday Ganpati Celebration

31/8/22 To 3/9/22 Wednesday To Saturday Ganpati

Date Day Particulars

05-09-22 Monday Teacher's Day

09-09-22 Friday AnantChaturdashi

14-09-22 Wednesday Hindi Diwas 

16-09-22 Friday
World Ozone Day (Inter-

House Competition)

28-09-22  Wednesday Navratri Celebration

30-09-22 Friday Gandhi Jayanti

October, 2022

Date Day Particulars

05-10-22 Wednesday Dussehera

11-10-22 Tuesday I-Term Exam

September, 2022



20-10-22 Thursday Diwali celebration

21/10/22 To 2/11/22 Friday To Wednesday Diwali

November,2022

Date Day Particulars

08-11-22 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

11-11-22 Friday
National Education Day 

(Inter-House Competition)

14-11-22 Monday Children's Day

30-11-22 Wednesday
Science Exhibition 

Competition

December, 2022

Date Day Particulars

22-12-22 Thursday
Maths Day (Inter-House 

Competition)

24-12-22  Saturday Christmas Celebration

26/12/22 To 31/12/22 Monday To Saturday Christmas

January,2022

Date Day Particulars

04-01-23 Wednesday National road safety day

05-01-23 Thursday National Bird Day

14-01-23 Saturday MakarSankranti

18-01-23 Wednesday II- Periodic Test

31-01-23 Tuesday
Mathematical Scavenger 

Hunt



February,2022

Date Day Particulars

03-02-23 Friday Save Water

17-02-23 Friday Shivaji Jayanti

18-02-23 Saturday Shivratri

27-02-23 Monday Marathi Day

March,2022

Date Day Particulars

08-03-23 Wednesday Holi

11-03-23 Saturday I-Term Exam

22-03-23 Wednesday GudiPadwa


